
WV COML
Last_Name First_M_Name Phone_Number Email County RIC Approval_Date Recert_Date

Evans Rodney (304) 552‐3711 rodney.l.evans@wvsp.gov State 5 10/12/2016

Faulk RC (304) 380‐1047 rc.faulk@wv.gov State

Gregg Matt mgregg@masoncountyoes.com Mason 6 1/15/2019

Kirby Danny (304) 561‐4315 daniel.j.kirby.mil@mail.mil State

Mangus Jimmie Lee (304) 746‐7911 jmangus@metro911.org Kanawha 1 10/12/2016

McCabe GE (304) 389‐7507 State 1 10/12/2016

McCallister Roy (304) 558‐5892 rmccallister@wvda.us State 1 10/12/2016

McConnell Dustyn Kreig (304) 677‐3403 dmcconnell@harrisoncoems.com Harrison 2 10/12/2016

Way Jeffrey (304) 672‐3011 jway@harrisoncoems.com Harrison 2 10/12/2016

White Kevin S. (304) 574‐4653 kwhite@fayettecounty911wv.org Fayette 5 6/13/2017

Wolfe Justin R. (304) 698‐1598 jwolfe@preston911.com Preston 2 6/13/2017

Wood Bill (304) 957‐2570 Bill.J.Wood@wv.gov State 1 10/12/2016
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